
BOARD OF REVIEW VALUATION CHANGES 2019

CORDOVA TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

0236204002 VERCAUTREN DOUGLAS/JERI 55633 65416 9783
0236210002 EBE INVESTMENTS LLC 33121 30850 -2271
0236214003 MCCOOL KENNETH/SANDY M 21347 18166 -3181
0236421001 MCCOOL KENNETH/SANDY M 96328 94328 -2000
0303300002 SKIPPER VERNON E 40200 35337 -4863
0308200003 HOLCOMB KATHERINE R 26829 22899 -3930
0331105004 EBE INVESTMENTS LLC 17106 16546 -560
0331117008 MCCOOL KENNETH J 17718 14011 -3707
0331124005 HOLCOMB AUSTIN T 53198 50828 -2370



COE TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

0501100004 FALK ALAN L 47937 83927 35990
0501400011 LOHMAN DAVID J 50990 48960 -2030
0502200006 ANDERSON BRUCE D/ANGELA S 15500 21442 5942
0504100005 GREEN BOBBY J 7210 41196 33986
0504101013 ROBINSON WILLIAM J 6180 142 -6038
0506400006 MCCAINE JANELLE/TROY 197470 146821 -50649
0511100006 RUS JAMES B 90392 58333 -32059
0518300002 SALLOWS JAMES W 136805 119583 -17222
0518300004 ENRIGHT DUSTIN/CHRISTINE 1313 4660 3347
0519100005 LAKEVIEW ESTATES LAKE 7210 100 -7110
0519107013 ANGELICI SCOTT G/PATRICIA 96157 112347 16190
0519201008 SIDOR SCOTT E/KIMBERLY D 97778 91166 -6612
0519202005 JACKSON TODD S/LAURA M 107470 103333 -4137
0519202007 CANDLER DR WILLIAM H 390 1 -389
0519205001 DAVIS KENT B 100032 109782 9750
0519206014 KNOBLOCH MICHAEL 94786 101425 6639
0519208003 SALINAS ARTURO 7210 5333 -1877
0519208004 SALINAS ARTURO 7210 5333 -1877
0519304014 OKEY KEVIN J SR 58022 55000 -3022
0519312011 DENNHARDT JASON E/PENNY J 60946 57341 -3605
0520304004 PETERSON KENNETH/SHARON 60887 49910 -10977
0530102001 FRANCISCO MICHAEL W 7210 4000 -3210
0530105014 PETTIT HANNAH/WILLIAMS A 61476 66626 5150
0530300013 WRIGHT KENNETH D 67888 63876 -4012
0531100008 MIRFIELD M JEANNIE/MARTIN 29570 25266 -4304
0531201002 GARRISON RANDAL W/LEAH M 199909 120666 -79243
0531300001 WALDBUSSER LAVERNE A 44684 29637 -15047
0531300016 KUPRESIN NICK M 119293 135016 15723
0535300001 WAINWRIGHT KIRK 44766 42096 -2670



CANOE CREEK TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

0620401010 COERS KAY 22385 16666 -5719
0621300005 GRIEBEL MARK 34083 23333 -10750
0621302002 TALBOT SUELLEN L 16722 9922 -6800
0628100015 SMITH TIMOTHY L 21796 12227 -9569
0628100030 SHELDON MARJORIE TRUST 28778 19268 -9510
0629201007 DICKHUT DAVID/KAREN 19275 12274 -7001
0629202012 VERKRUYSSE K/HALPIN M 1000 500 -500
0629202013 VERKRUYSSE K/HALPIN M 1000 500 -500
0629202014 VERKRUYSSE K/HALPIN M 22710 1500 -21210
0629400010 POWELL RUSTY A 36956 23398 -13558
0629401029 TESSENDORF ALYSSA/WILLIAM 5163 9163 4000
0630300013 ROCK VALLEY RANCH TRST 12000 2668 -9332
1107200003 ROSENBOOM MARILYN/RUSSELL 13317 2405 -10912
1107300006 ROSENBOOM MARILYN/RUSSELL 23001 9713 -13288
1107400001 ROSENBOOM MARILYN/RUSSELL 39199 10341 -28858
1118100013 ROSENBOOM MARILYN/RUSSELL 5918 1069 -4849
1118200005 ROSENBOOM MARILYN/RUSSELL 3995 722 -3273



ZUMA TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

1006200014 REBENAR PETER 12000 30867 18867
1008200008 DECOOK THOMAS/JANELLE 41479 39161 -2318
1010200001 SANDERLIN JANET/TIMOTHY 43687 60156 16469
1012300004 CUNDIFF DAIMON E 7000 1666 -5334
1013301004 VERBEKE ALLEN A 36461 32616 -3845
1014200006 BLAIR MICHAEL W 25296 14332 -10964
1028201010 WARD JAQUELYN S 18531 14891 -3640



PORT BYRON TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

0401201001 GIBSON DAN 61894 69722 7828
0401203008 VERKRUYSSE K/HALPIN M 69862 46662 -23200
0401203009 VERKRUYSSE K/HALPIN M 24260 13332 -10928
0412100002 SIMPSON EDWARD C 22392 1392 -21000
0413100001 WAINWRIGHT KRISTIE A 71638 64653 -6985
0413100014 FINLEY JUSTIN L 57021 74021 17000
0413106002 SCHADT JANICE I TRUSTEE 114222 110527 -3695
0413300001 WAINWRIGHT LIVING TRUST 83312 63327 -19985
0413300010 REJD LLC 23502 20168 -3334
0413306008 VANDRIESSCHE C/SHAWN 7000 35000 28000
0413401006 MATKOVICH MARK D 45962 41996 -3966
0424301007 ART TIMOTHY A TRST 108718 53454 -55264
0424301021 THOLIN DAVID 23855 13999 -9856
0424301033 ANDREWS HARLEY D 31118 26666 -4452
0424301035 BITLER BRIAN E/VICKY L 96760 71666 -25094
0424401039 ART FAMILY LIMITED PARTN 54166 40600 -13566
0425200032 OTOOLE MIKE C 37156 16666 -20490
0425200036 RVVS HOLDINGS LLC 20022 40044 20022
0425400038 CAREY DONALD R 31346 38360 7014
0436204008 IRWIN DAWN M 179263 172767 -6496
0436207001 BULL DAVID L 58000 57200 -800
0436300001 FAULKNER KENT M 49289 24290 -24999
0436301002 DEWALSCHE KEVIN A 15000 77768 62768



HAMPTON TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

0901203001 GRAHAM C/STRATTON H 67000 52993 -14007
0901204004 ZIMMERER WALTER G 98458 82527 -15931
0901300016 VERHEECKE FAM TRST 219270 176258 -43012
0901306005 JOHNSON JAY/STEPHANIE 136221 106656 -29565
0901400007 PFETZING JAMES 44625 30804 -13821
0901400008 SHAFFER RICKY/SUSAN 70364 67430 -2934
0902101004 NICHOLS ANGELA D 601260 366630 -234630
0902102018 SPIER JANIS K 84051 76333 -7718
0902102031 HEDEEN CHARLES D 28327 22067 -6260
0902105004 MCCALLISTER LIONEL 57555 46328 -11227
0902109030 BENEVIDAS PAUL 46840 43333 -3507
0902109044 GALL GLENDA F 34477 36736 2259
0902204012 HOLLAND MARCIA A/PAUL G 114609 84991 -29618
0902210009 KREITER DAVID R/KATHRYN M 36024 15000 -21024
0902217008 LONG JOHN R/RENEE L R 9091 6000 -3091
0902224002 JACKSON DANIEL A 231539 200000 -31539
0902308003 CREMEENS DEWAYNE G 64232 47349 -16883
0902308012 STOUT SHEILA D 74223 66000 -8223
0902308029 BRINKMAN JEFFREY 46711 43913 -2798
0902308052 GREENE ORLEN R 47511 39996 -7515
0902308056 VANDEVOORDE THOMAS/JUDITH 86729 61661 -25068
0902308057 NEWTON RYDUR J 80213 79852 -361
0902309019 FINNEY JASON R 52697 50844 -1853
0902309024 ZANK BRIAN A 52655 37996 -14659
0902309025 ADAMS CLINTON L 47786 39996 -7790
0902309026 SEARL GARY A/KATHERINE E 47735 38330 -9405
0902309027 RICHARDS BRADLEY 56094 48238 -7856
0902309030 NEWBURG DANNY R/KATHLEEN 55268 41663 -13605
0902309044 GONZALEZ JOSE I JR 50538 39496 -11042
0902309050 COOPMAN RICK A 62185 43979 -18206
0902309051 WHEELER RANDY J 54453 41663 -12790
0902309056 LARRISON LARRY C/JULIE E 89252 71993 -17259
0902400017 SIMMS ALICIA K/BRANDON R 157129 99990 -57139
0902403012 RICCIO DENNIS R/JANET E 113519 103153 -10366
0902404001 FOWLER RODERIC J 104466 98803 -5663
0902406014 ZESKEY BETH A/JASON H 87774 70924 -16850
0902406040 HANNA CHASE J/JILL 3324 32373 29049
0902407002 SHEPARD ALEXANDER R/WEILA 96244 79572 -16672
0903300048 HUSMAN JOHN F 49398 48202 -1196
0903400005 ARNOLD STANLEY/NANCY A 156497 138856 -17641
0908203002 NIELSEN KEVIN 95610 88325 -7285
0908203018 KREUDER FAMILY TRST 78477 76417 -2060
0908203021 WILDERMUTH SHEILA 77849 65895 -11954
0908300011 CARR ROGER D 24016 14623 -9393
0908300028 JONES JOYCE M 35338 37806 2468
0908307006 ENSTROM KEITH/ELLEN 112342 99990 -12352
0908307007 GILLHAM GLENDA TRUSTEE 112667 99990 -12677
0908307022 DEAL MERRI K 133750 103990 -29760
0908307026 ARONOVA POLINA 132810 120833 -11977
0908307049 KLOCKAU JUDITH A 245919 141666 -104253
0908307050 HINES MATTHEW S/TERRY A 201794 141623 -60171
0908307051 FOSTER JACKIE/STEVEN TRST 149740 123333 -26407
0908307052 OLSON MINDY S/RYAN P 150881 117500 -33381
0908310001 ACUFF JOHN T 102845 84959 -17886
0908311003 SCHREINER GARY W UNITRUST 11666 2000 -9666
0908311004 SCHREINER GARY W UNITRUST 11666 2000 -9666
0908311005 SCHREINER GARY W UNITRUST 11666 2000 -9666
0908311006 SCHREINER GARY W UNITRUST 11666 2000 -9666
0908311007 SCHREINER GARY W UNITRUST 11666 2000 -9666
0908311008 SCHREINER GARY W UNITRUST 11666 2000 -9666
0908311009 SCHREINER GARY W UNITRUST 11666 2000 -9666
0908311010 SCHREINER GARY W UNITRUST 11666 2000 -9666
0909100025 JOHNSON C DOUGLAS 82675 88587 5912
0909301009 ROTZ KENNETH K 27260 18754 -8506
0909301018 SCHROEDER JUSTIN G/LEESA 103504 93324 -10180
0910202001 SEYLLER DAVID/BRENDA 99164 91167 -7997
0910301019 NEELS VICKI LIV TRST 107906 85939 -21967
0910302002 TURNER HOWARD E JR 110035 103333 -6702
0910302006 VAN DE WOESTYNE MICHAEL/P 113763 107352 -6411
0910400005 HAHN CAROLE 53592 51710 -1882



HAMPTON TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

0910404001 MCMANIGAL STEPHEN S/KATHY 74080 72442 -1638
0910405008 KOPATICH DANIEL S 56905 51545 -5360
0910405010 VANDEVOORDE DAN/MARY TRS 43946 39663 -4283
0910405011 CAUSEMAKER MARVIN 56848 50000 -6848
0910405022 VANDEVOORE G/N TRSTEES 62223 59994 -2229
0911201006 GRAHAM DIANA L 90411 89738 -673
0911303006 FREEBERN KEVIN 104314 96263 -8051
0911404005 MCMILLIN GLEN/LORI TRST 112575 98667 -13908
0911405006 MATTISON PAUL E 116245 89324 -26921
0911405013 OLSON ALAN L 64899 58000 -6899
0911405015 PANCRAZIO PATRICK M 131364 108323 -23041
0911406002 PARK DARREL R 75061 66660 -8401
0912201004 PERKINS LARRY J 40732 30997 -9735
0912403008 BOS ROBERT/JO ANN 23620 48712 25092
0912404007 MEEKER ABBIGAIL 120082 95396 -24686
0912404009 LOFGREN MARK A/ALINA M 24602 122534 97932
0912404010 FARWELL EDWARD L/RACHEL M 129515 96276 -33239
0913100009 LARSSEN BRIC 155904 107323 -48581
0913201001 STEARNS RANDLE G 166391 130000 -36391
0913201003 SIMMS KIMBERLY/MARTIN 130207 108333 -21874
0913201005 SHOESMITH BENJAMIN TRUST 138113 124988 -13125
0913206002 HELMS BETTY J/GAYLORD H 133695 103333 -30362
0913206006 CARR BARBARA L 99347 75646 -23701
0913207005 RISIUS ERIC A/LORI K 156026 119321 -36705
0913400008 HANSEN JERRY W 102455 85000 -17455
0914100002 BLOOMFIELD BRIAN E SR 32012 21650 -10362
0914100004 WILDERMUTH MELINDA/RANDY 97575 86658 -10917
0914103003 BLOOMFIELD BRIAN E SR 106941 70007 -36934
0914105007 BERHENKE DAVID M/LESLIE R 27367 22664 -4703
0914105008 DEMUYNCK JUSTIN P/CARA N 123193 98323 -24870
0914201004 HORNBUCKLE SARAH D 303170 134044 -169126
0914201005 WALTERS WAYNE/JANET 136016 106656 -29360
0914400005 LETT JACKIE/WILLSTEAD ROD 64577 21924 -42653
0915100010 STOTMEISTER GARY/VICKI 595 522 -73
0915200006 MAJCHRZAK ROBERT/T TRUST 40348 23934 -16414
0915301007 STOTMEISTER GARY/VICKI 99813 56642 -43171
0915400004 MILLER HOLDINGS LLC 38809 20665 -18144
0916100005 ANDREWS GREGORY D 129982 106031 -23951
0916203001 MARKER DENNIS R/MARY 79925 60661 -19264
0916203002 MARKER DENNIS R/MARY 81547 57328 -24219
0917102002 MOLINE CONSUMERS CO 13554 3932 -9622
0917106016 BERGO REX A JR 11528 7000 -4528
0917107011 LOCKWOOD MARILYN F 10076 48202 38126
0917111007 GEORGE CASSANDRA/NATHAN 119954 91658 -28296
0917118006 MANION SARAH 45982 36591 -9391
0917120002 HANDEL KORYNN 47600 33330 -14270
0917123002 VANDIERENDONCK MICHAELA 60686 27375 -33311
0917128001 MCLAUGHLIN ROBIN E/KEN J 9273 1545 -7728
0917201010 SHAW HEIDI J/RODNEY K 66129 61661 -4468
0917202008 JAMES D/WILLIAMS C 33869 24531 -9338
0917203001 BLACKWOOD BRETT 33146 23333 -9813
0917204009 TRENT JUSTIN J 46350 35996 -10354
0917205008 BROWN TERRY A/DEBORAH L 54880 49995 -4885
0917205010 SMART CRAIG M 49533 48582 -951
0917207009 WARD VICKI F 62204 50475 -11729
0917207016 GUNNEMAN ROGER W 38160 36628 -1532
0917208006 OSTRAND RYAN 80397 60234 -20163
0917209038 BORNHOEFT CHRISTOPHER 82868 62327 -20541
0917211014 MICHAELSON JOEL H 76337 72305 -4032
0917214013 POHL ARTHUR C/SUSAN G 84938 71659 -13279
0917214020 BETTIS JEREMY J/AMBER L 86742 73375 -13367
0917214021 WHITING HEATHER M 74309 53328 -20981
0917300009 PETERSON ROBIN E 73816 45857 -27959
0917309003 STAPF LIV TRST 97160 91658 -5502
0917309008 KULOW AARON 114134 93333 -20801
0917309029 DUBURG JENNIFER 106864 93334 -13530
0917309034 WILSON BENJAMIN/JENNIFER 140791 118322 -22469
0917309043 DITORO ANTHONY/GUADALUPE 128777 113990 -14787
0917309044 ANTOLIK EVAN P 20743 13332 -7411
0917311006 FIELDS ROBERT 72281 51703 -20578



HAMPTON TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

0917311036 DOLAN CHELSEY/JEFFREY 82158 82734 576
0917312027 LOFGREN STEVEN M 88902 85000 -3902
0917313003 QUINN M/VANDIER MICKEY 30293 26667 -3626
0917313014 MCLAUGHLIN ROBIN E/KEN J 49083 14897 -34186
0917400005 ELLIS BONNIE E 197912 129987 -67925
0919100002 BARR MARSHALL L 27230 21333 -5897
0919101009 FOX DWAYNE 139700 89613 -50087
0919102001 BARR LORI J 35511 17783 -17728
0919103017 STREET PATRICK A/JEAN M 13592 11105 -2487
0919103143 ROBERSON CHARLES 35536 31649 -3887
0919103145 ROBERSON DANIEL L JR 24040 23028 -1012
0919105001 BRERETON SAMUEL L 12364 2500 -9864
0919105002 BRERETON SAMUEL L 7727 2500 -5227
0919105007 SNELL MARY A 41733 34109 -7624
0919105010 ROBBINS NEAL 37063 29454 -7609
0919105020 BAKER KENNETH L SR 33091 16845 -16246
0919105027 FATH RUDOLPH SR 23804 19321 -4483
0919106003 RASSO DAVID M SR 10330 1667 -8663
0919109004 YASH PROPERTIES LLC 94183 91666 -2517
0919114003 LISTER S/ROSSI J 17500 6470 -11030
0919115005 GRIFFIN R/KIRKLAN D 13398 7130 -6268
0919303020 OLSON AMANDA MARIE 3500 450 -3050
0919303034 PORTER MARVELL/CLELLA M 17967 18717 750
0919303035 DOOLEY LOUIS D 3500 4250 750
0919404015 ROSQUIST DIANNA 19454 3333 -16121
0919404016 BRUCE ROBERT A III 22906 23656 750
0919404017 BRUCE ROBERT A III 22659 23409 750
0919408011 SNOW BENJAMIN 20602 15000 -5602
0919412004 FIGG TREE LLC 141659 11795 -129864
0920403042 WILSON ABRAHAM D 23375 22558 -817
0921300010 ARVANIS HARRY R 44706 30000 -14706
0921300011 ARVANIS HARRY R 148794 123977 -24817
0921304019 DISTERHOFT DONALD J 58944 51706 -7238
0921400013 VANHOLLEBEKE DOUGLAS M 26172 13421 -12751
0922200009 MILLER HOLDINGS LLC 44730 38663 -6067
0922300001 DILDINE WILLIAM G 41866 33054 -8812
0922300004 BUSHNELL BELVYA A 33710 19998 -13712
0922300011 SMITH DWAYNE/KITTY 74161 40578 -33583
0922300023 SOUKUP BRUCE A 66008 43095 -22913
0922300027 BOHNERT JAMES/WANDA TRUST 70473 51995 -18478
0922300029 IBF PROPERTIES LLC 94206 69993 -24213
0922300032 BOHNERT JERSEYS LLC 33954 30492 -3462
0922300033 WEIMER LAURENCE/PEGGY 41038 16667 -24371
0922301002 WELLS HANK 41016 9333 -31683
0922303001 SULLIVAN DOUGLAS/MARGARET 80180 59994 -20186
0922304001 BOHNERT SCOTT/KAREN/ILLIN 205197 133333 -71864
0922400008 TOPPERT JETTING SERVICE 53148 13964 -39184
0923101001 LEIBOVITZ RICHARD H 136107 131827 -4280
0926100002 BOHNERT JERSEYS LLC 23047 13936 -9111
0926100006 JORDAN THOMAS B/AMY J 65680 48329 -17351
0926100008 POUDER FRANK O 51104 45814 -5290
0926200004 BOYD ROBERT L 91790 45334 -46456
0927200003 BOHNERT JERSEYS LLC 34869 25020 -9849
0927400013 MCDONNELL ROY/DEBRA 24469 18096 -6373
0928104021 SOMERS DELORES A 22685 18867 -3818
0928104029 EAGLES JOHN O 20497 7666 -12831
0928200004 ROTZ KITTY L 15165 9128 -6037
0928401005 MURPHY PATRICK/TOBY TRUST 32251 26664 -5587
0929200011 BUSSERT THOMAS H 120181 107627 -12554
0929203012 SIEGFRIED JUDITH K 44835 25950 -18885
0930200025 EAGLES JOHN O 44273 41473 -2800
0930200026 UAW BLDG CORP 139619 93520 -46099
0930206018 PIRMANN CRAIG 101654 29056 -72598
0930206019 CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL L 20761 17805 -2956
0930312049 GOMEZ DANIEL D/LEA A 56483 38251 -18232
0930316036 DARR INVESTMENTS LLC 54548 19901 -34647
0931103018 PORT CLAYTON R/DANIELLE L 53479 46472 -7007
0931104017 RETTIG MICHAEL P/ERICA L 36152 49287 13135
0931106007 DORAN ALICE M/STEVEN L 65510 62348 -3162
0931108001 BOLHOUS PERRY/AUDREY TRST 119265 83491 -35774



HAMPTON TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

0931207007 HARRINGTON PAUL E 0 6599 6599
0931210014 EDWARDS ROBERT L 30977 15803 -15174
0931210015 STRICKLY SOUTHERN LLC 22046 12139 -9907
0931214011 CITY OF SILVIS 2344 0 -2344
0931226006 VEGA RAUL 20951 19929 -1022
0931226007 BEAVER STEPHANIE M 23277 22078 -1199
0931232007 CASSIDY THOMAS D 32980 30019 -2961
0931232008 THEUNINCK LOUISE 26423 24109 -2314
0931232009 BATTEN PAUL 21115 19324 -1791
0931238009 DUGAN TERRENCE E 74381 51328 -23053
0931300004 MOORE DANNY M 113182 62994 -50188
0931300005 BURNS LARRY 165629 111857 -53772
0931300018 DARIN JOHN H 32722 26313 -6409
0931303030 TRACY KIM/KIMBERLY 45453 40067 -5386
0931303033 SCOTT ROSALVA 33234 35494 2260
0931304078 GUSTAFSON ANDREW C 17193 24300 7107
0931305022 NORRIS BETTE/MICHAEL 80082 66661 -13421
0931307005 STENGER KRISTINE M 38705 37496 -1209
0931313005 WOODS RANDI K 125107 105791 -19316
0931400047 OMEARA RONALD J SR 178224 151666 -26558
0931400048 CONRAD MICHAEL/KATHLEEN 74881 60606 -14275
0931412030 HALL PETER ANDREW SR 59244 51661 -7583
0931413029 HANSEN JOEL D 15936 5385 -10551
0932100012 OLD CAPITAL RETAIL LLC 344984 299970 -45014
0932105027 MCGEHEE JAMES A 38899 29260 -9639
0932108006 LEMASTER MICHAEL E/KAREN 21598 18435 -3163
0932108007 MIDDLETON LINDA K 31243 27958 -3285
0932108013 DUCEY DIETZ DIANE L 53693 66345 12652
0932112013 HERNANDEZ HUGO 2403 43653 41250
0932114021 LANG JERRY L 17347 6365 -10982
0932114029 STAHL SHERRI/JOHN C 28129 37177 9048
0932115024 ROSALES ARTEMIO M 17672 3333 -14339
0932115026 RANNOW LA VON G 34978 26666 -8312
0932115032 KING PAUL J/TAMA 15736 15571 -165
0932116005 POULOS SHARMON B 50481 43329 -7152
0932122004 VYNCKE GALE 22979 21210 -1769
0932305006 VANTIEGHEM ALEXANDER N 37420 29731 -7689
0932308008 STERN TERRY L/SUSAN G 71601 61660 -9941
0932308024 SERRA RAYMOND R REV TRST 30492 25997 -4495
0932311003 CEM TUM 31390 30667 -723
0932313004 SMITH DAVID B/KIMBERLY L 78771 64683 -14088
0932314006 EDWARDS ROBERT L 57108 47944 -9164
0932315002 BEIN CATHERINE/STEPHEN P 89281 60667 -28614
0932329008 RICE DAVID A 68905 58328 -10577
0933200002 EASTMAN TIM TRUSTEE 53172 49428 -3744
0933201009 DUNLAP LINDA 74082 72385 -1697
0933202032 BRADSHAW EDWARD II/SARAH 16498 5333 -11165
0933303005 GUSTAF JACOB/JEREMY 45661 23126 -22535
0936101009 BOWDEN TIMOTHY L/KIMBERLY 4040 3519 -521
0936101015 SLAUGHTER CHARLES N/AMY J 7802 12818 5016
1804101010 WOODARD MICHAEL L/JOANN 91645 61171 -30474
1804101056 BOONE DANIEL J 54248 43329 -10919
1804104011 MOORE THOMAS A 22035 16854 -5181
1804105021 ALLEN BRIAN C 3259 1591 -1668
1804106013 SIMMONS TIMOTHY 7715 9268 1553
1804111009 GOLDEN TRACY 19288 5000 -14288
1804114013 MORSE LARRY D 26920 32693 5773
1804200007 DEPAOLA GEORGE E 19651 27178 7527
1804300015 LAUD SCOTT C 419490 305245 -114245
1804301038 HAMILTON LOIS/LINDAHL ANG 23216 24351 1135
1804301039 FETTERER DIANA/LEO 30112 31195 1083
1804302034 HOLZMAN CHARLES/THERESA 28268 28802 534
1804303007 WILLEMARCK BRUCE W 60714 52500 -8214
1804303022 MCCLARY ANNA M/JIMMIE G 66003 70563 4560
1804401001 GARCIA GEMA 12929 4000 -8929
1804404002 CANTRELL TODD B 89251 77325 -11926
1805105006 MARTINEZ JOSHUA 56922 47737 -9185
1805105011 ODENDAHL DARRELL H/VERNA 13122 8667 -4455
1805106011 HALSE WILLIAM T 43780 41811 -1969
1805108031 JONES LEASE PROPERTIES 43916 35217 -8699



HAMPTON TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

1805108040 LOFGREN STEVEN M 30391 25000 -5391
1805111016 KING PAUL 4000 2666 -1334
1805111029 DDH HOLDINGS LLC 22325 12500 -9825
1805113016 ENES ANTHONY F 56097 48363 -7734
1805114003 OBRIEN PATRICK 68265 60804 -7461
1805114028 LANGLEY SCOTT/PAULA 66722 59215 -7507
1805119002 PAPOCCIA ROBERT G/LINDA L 41572 38666 -2906
1805119007 PHAM VINH Q/CYNTHIA M 40082 32866 -7216
1805119016 EMGE STEVEN/MARY 49200 42667 -6533
1805120002 CATOUR ANTOLIK DAWN A 70039 56300 -13739
1805120009 GLAUB CHRISTOPHER S 50596 38940 -11656
1805120022 WILSON CRYSTAL/JERRY S 47062 42933 -4129
1805127001 MARNER ANDREA M/KEVIN 85925 67175 -18750
1805301001 ODENDAHL DARRELL H/VERNA 20342 8667 -11675
1805301003 ODENDAHL DARRELL H/VERNA 20417 10000 -10417
1805301007 SEGER DONALD C 63816 60827 -2989
1805312018 WALDRON TERRY A 27600 23331 -4269
1805312027 EVANS DUSTIN J 41516 25000 -16516
1805312032 MACKE PROPERTIES LLC 27374 23137 -4237
1805312039 CARLETON DONNA/M TRUST 55908 48218 -7690
1805313006 ROBINSON LINDA/JAMES 69232 60358 -8874
1805315001 STATURE REALTY EQUITIES 434868 349950 -84918
1805318029 MCGEHEE JAMES A 4353 44822 40469
1805318046 MCGEHEE JAMES A 4042 44511 40469
1805318047 MCGEHEE JAMES A 4353 36602 32249
1805318048 MCGEHEE JAMES A 42 33017 32975
1805318049 MCGEHEE JAMES A 5597 32817 27220
1805318050 MCGEHEE JAMES A 3731 31349 27618
1805318051 MCGEHEE JAMES A 3420 30625 27205
1805318052 MCGEHEE JAMES A 3420 30902 27482
1805318053 MCGEHEE JAMES A 3420 30743 27323
1805318054 MCGEHEE JAMES A 3420 31768 28348
1805318055 MCGEHEE JAMES A 3420 22379 18959
1805318056 MCGEHEE JAMES A 6840 31683 24843
1805318057 MCGEHEE JAMES A 4042 22418 18376
1805318058 MCGEHEE JAMES A 5286 23320 18034
1805400007 OLIVER MERL D 80815 59994 -20821
1805401002 YASHMIRA LLC 870624 699930 -170694
1805402004 SKILES ASHLEY 93520 75786 -17734
1805402010 SISSON GRACE T/MATTHEW R 71326 76954 5628
1805404008 ROWEN CURTIS W 87695 67993 -19702
1805404009 MOYER RODGER L 74073 56994 -17079
1805404010 LAUD BRYCE D 96274 67174 -29100
1805404012 BRUCE DANIEL/JODY 88219 60000 -28219
1805404014 MEYER JONATHON/AMELIA 71132 54495 -16637
1805404035 SANDHOLM JASON 68838 52662 -16176
1805404043 ADAMSON ETHAN A 48761 51107 2346
1805404044 HENSON JOHN E 62409 59674 -2735
1805404045 STOJAN CLARK J/PATTI L 54162 48333 -5829
1806100003 HORST PATRICIA W TRST 63971 27665 -36306
1806100006 BROWN D/TERRONEZ T 35031 27192 -7839
1806113003 PRETTYMAN H LYMAN/REBECCA 59953 51667 -8286
1806113004 JOHNSON GABRIEL 68913 49185 -19728
1806113018 ANGEL MIKEL D 62726 59892 -2834
1806113034 ALLMENDINGER PHYLLIS E 60959 51184 -9775
1806115021 MEERSMAN PATRICK R 67995 55302 -12693
1806115022 MEERSMAN MICHAEL T 124472 96173 -28299
1806115024 ZIEGLER MARY E 13128 13272 144
1806119005 BAKER JAMES G 31933 28167 -3766
1806119006 OWENS RACHEL 36340 29333 -7007
1806119017 HOFFMAN ROGER J 56779 43329 -13450
1806120006 UNITED STORAGE ASSN INC 152365 108605 -43760
1806200001 CITY OF SILVIS 14215 10093 -4122
1806200005 WARD TONI L 29846 24997 -4849
1806200044 HALL KATHRYN I TRST 44742 42658 -2084
1806201004 HUETHER ROBERT J TRST 34252 25262 -8990
1806201018 NELSON JOHN 26218 18667 -7551
1806201026 WRIGHT DAVID C 38191 21867 -16324
1806201039 CARLOS HORACIO 32469 28479 -3990
1806201054 BOX HEATHER R 26757 24877 -1880



HAMPTON TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

1806202004 DILLON SHERRY M 36724 30000 -6724
1806210001 BRUNK GINA D 57248 49995 -7253
1806210002 LINN DAVID/PATRICIA 60991 53300 -7691
1806212001 GARCIA JOSEPH D/ANGELA D 87414 68326 -19088
1806212002 ERICKSON STEVEN D/DEBRA 86464 69666 -16798
1806218017 CLARKSON E DUANE 38365 19184 -19181
1806223001 ODENDAHL DARRELL H/VERNA 28931 17796 -11135
1806300006 UNITED STORAGE ASSN INC 11575 2454 -9121
1806301007 SHEPHERD COREY D 32272 21664 -10608
1806305003 J F MILLER EXCAVATING INC 240945 96657 -144288
1806306002 WALGREEN CO R/E PROP TAX 589854 486938 -102916
1806413001 BECIRI SAM 15173 47475 32302
1807101002 JANSEN RICHARD/LORI 119423 76608 -42815
1807101003 KNOX HAROLD 120373 84137 -36236
1807200011 GRAFTON JAMES L/LYNN A 151242 113438 -37804
1807201036 MOORE THOMAS JR 38997 23000 -15997
1807204006 SANDOVAL LAURA/RENE TRUST 82236 76666 -5570
1807204011 GRAFTON JAMES L/LYNN A 15730 1657 -14073
1808100012 WAINWRIGHT JACK T 10251 1667 -8584
1808100014 WAINWRIGHT JACK T 30821 29881 -940
1808102024 JONES LEASE PROPERTIES 23890 20705 -3185
1808106031 BRENNER KYLE J 72437 64409 -8028
1808107014 WINTERS TODD J/CHRISTINE 75813 69000 -6813
1808107015 BROOKS MICHAEL S 89105 79587 -9518
1808112004 MCGEHEE JAMES A 4975 19189 14214
1808112005 MCGEHEE JAMES A 5286 19142 13856
1808112006 MCGEHEE JAMES A 5286 17795 12509
1808112007 MCGEHEE JAMES A 5907 18431 12524
1808112008 MCGEHEE JAMES A 6218 20578 14360
1808112009 MCGEHEE JAMES A 9639 23882 14243
1808113002 BENZON BARBARA L/KELLY J 11 27290 27279
1808113004 NICHOLSON SUSANNE/TODD C 11 28103 28092
1808200043 KARENKE CHAD A 11141 8539 -2602
1808200052 KARENKE CHAD/BUSHNELL WES 6929 3497 -3432
1808200053 KARENKE CHAD/BUSHNELL WES 6929 3497 -3432
1808200058 KENNEDY MICHELLE L 59815 30226 -29589
1808206001 MILLER GARY REV TRUST 64614 50994 -13620
1808300011 KRAUSE BRYAN E/NANCY L 84888 72734 -12154
1808301001 KNIGHT GRETTA R 85169 79992 -5177
1808301002 NOLAN JOYCE D/RONALD E 89703 66660 -23043
1808301004 BOARDMAN ALBERT L/RITA K 100149 80420 -19729
1808301005 PATSCHE ALBERT J 110921 70586 -40335
1808301011 MCQUITTY WILLIAM/CHRISTY 95773 77549 -18224
1808301012 BEHRENDS ROSE MARY 94460 77458 -17002
1808301014 HAN XIAORONG/NI BINGCHENG 108107 78325 -29782
1808302027 SCHECKEL MICHAEL/CYNTHIA 100692 91666 -9026
1808302030 HIRST LINDA K 101945 90000 -11945
1808302049 MEEHAN GERALD J/KRISANNE 95716 90000 -5716
1808302060 DOWSETT KAREN/PATRICK TRU 847 69137 68290
1808302062 LASSUY TINA M 83569 63994 -19575
1808302070 VICKROY CONNIE/DONALD 111298 121794 10496
1808314018 HICKS THOMAS/MONA 51037 47828 -3209
1808315022 SCHNEIDER DAVID W/PEG S 594 17359 16765
1808315043 RYDEN LINDA S/ROBERT M 100620 59890 -40730
1817200010 VIZE JOHN W/MARIE T 29483 22563 -6920



SOUTH MOLINE TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

0825102010 LEPPERT JOHN W 12858 17967 5109
0825104003 CASTILLO SONIA YANETH 10643 6334 -4309
0825304004 ANDERSON LARRY K 95937 73326 -22611
0825402005 EDWARDS ROBERT/HERMAN 33434 26664 -6770
0825407008 EDWARDS ROBERT L 7201 3500 -3701
0825409004 DOOLEY ANESSA M/LOUIS D 45651 27642 -18009
0825414001 TWIN SHORES PROP LLC 372705 299970 -72735
0826404018 BETHANY ENTERPRISES INC 117285 295071 177786
0826404019 CTL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 102487 334039 231552
0834318069 MISBAH ABDELILAH 27569 23331 -4238
0835219004 SANCHEZ BRIAN M 42367 39996 -2371
0835317014 DAVIS SHANNON C/TONY L 25968 17498 -8470
0835326016 FRANK STEPHANIE/VICTOR L 48159 38163 -9996
0835402039 CRANE PETER 16992 11964 -5028
0835406012 CHEZUM E/MONZON S 20103 5000 -15103
0835421007 BULL PAMELA J 37362 33330 -4032
0835424014 SWANSON DAWN J/RANDY S 25353 11999 -13354
0835424131 DOKAMBIRE L/KOLANI Y 8491 49001 40510
0835426001 LLC HOLDINGS OHIO LLC 517305 422268 -95037
0836103007 HENSON JOHN E 7418 5000 -2418
0836106003 HANSON DANIELLE L/WAYNE J 63904 50961 -12943
0836116003 WEBB DONNA L 50764 50000 -764
0836119003 KNOBLOCH CRAIG/BARB 70630 56661 -13969
0836122009 DOROTHY OLIVIA/GRAY DAMON 49667 59220 9553
0836133022 CEM TUM/VANA ZING 26645 23331 -3314
0836135003 EDWARDS ROBERT 44655 19165 -25490
0836142008 WILLEMARCK BRUCE W 30379 24664 -5715
0836213003 NO WHAMMIES LLC 89860 46662 -43198
0836306025 SPURGETIS ROXANNE M 61104 57661 -3443
0836310020 PEAL DANIEL/NANCY/TERRY C 39403 31667 -7736
0836310053 WEINERT RITA M/VINCENT C 42790 40662 -2128
1701102004 GBOBEBE AKU D 42130 41496 -634
1701111019 HENNIS RYAN L/CAMMY E 91699 78321 -13378
1701213002 LONG DANIEL 61118 55651 -5467
1701216040 NISSEN NICHOLAS 49044 39800 -9244
1701316020 CAMPOS ANTHONY CESAR 72625 61661 -10964
1701401013 VANTIEGHEM DARIN/CONNIE 36514 32990 -3524
1701408025 ROSE CLAUDETTE M 32984 28330 -4654
1701408064 JPTP LLC 29401 14985 -14416
1701412002 OHANA CAPITAL INVEST LLC 26513 21872 -4641
1701412003 OHANA CAPITAL INVEST LLC 26513 21872 -4641
1702107002 WEDRA ARTHUR H 63332 54769 -8563
1702132006 WALKER LEEANN M 18273 14998 -3275
1702209006 HARNESS BRIAN R 54569 32330 -22239
1702223006 PORTER JUDY 62545 56661 -5884
1702224034 MARTEL PATRICIA F 48443 41667 -6776
1702227110 VANDEVOORDE RICHARD M 48443 46329 -2114
1702228008 LUEBKE SHIRLEY J TRUST 30348 28320 -2028
1702402030 CITY OF EAST MOLINE 8823 4235 -4588
1702421006 PADONOU FIDEGNON/YOVO P 50326 48242 -2084
1702421030 FREEMAN ANNA C/DUSTIN W 2031 4062 2031
1702423002 KENNEDY SQUARE PROPERTIES 1574805 924493 -650312
1703122042 BERT JEROME/DEBORAH 53663 49328 -4335
1703300007 WALGREEN CO R/E PROP TAX 666176 531427 -134749
1703303006 DOUGLAS KIANA 43584 36663 -6921
1703314001 RTS ORCHARDS LLC 24460 161263 136803
1703400028 JCO PROPERTIES INC 643062 366630 -276432
1703419001 MEL FOSTER CO INC OF IL 334337 199980 -134357
1704217140 SUSMITA DAHAL RENTAL LLC 34033 28331 -5702
1704311001 MAKANDON PROPERTIES LLC 235962 208312 -27650
1704313016 ERICKSON DON L 9480 666 -8814
1704405017 BRERETON SAMUEL L/JANET A 27239 13619 -13620
1704405092 WRIGHT HELEN 36343 22706 -13637
1704405113 WRIGHT IZAAK L 33991 19998 -13993
1704405124 RDB LLC/BURKE CLEANERS 152723 74992 -77731
1704406004 MCCUNE LAUREL A 42345 36650 -5695
1704406070 GRAY TRAVIS J 32771 30330 -2441
1704406081 ALLMAN AMY K 33886 30300 -3586
1704406098 DEATON NICHOLAS S 22324 18331 -3993
1704406100 FLICK JAMES A TRST 30509 23331 -7178



SOUTH MOLINE TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

1704406119 HARRIS PHYLLIS 37865 27497 -10368
1707401006 VONGILLERN CYNTHIA K 193247 181634 -11613
1707401007 WISER CLARENCE S 114164 101252 -12912
1707401017 REQUET DAVID A/LYNDA C 112396 105631 -6765
1707405002 MURPHY CATHERINE 71063 66660 -4403
1707411011 BEEK CRAIG M/NANCY J 118779 96657 -22122
1707416009 GRAF ROBERT SR 95004 74992 -20012
1707423008 NARAYANA GONCHIGARI 152118 108333 -43785
1708300033 COOPMAN KEVIN/SUSAN J 69694 58328 -11366
1708307001 CABAY KATHRYN J TRST 139428 93324 -46104
1708316001 HOLLAND MATTHEW/SHERI 257004 180000 -77004
1708316009 JACKSON CATHERINE/JOSEPH 452553 259974 -192579
1708316011 GOWDA BETTAIAH/MAMATHA 395810 286667 -109143
1708320005 REMAX CENTRE LLC 53414 153448 100034
1708408001 SHELDON RICHARD W 81689 47329 -34360
1708411021 MOULTON RICK W 17944 10000 -7944
1708413049 HARDESTY DONALD D 35089 31867 -3222
1708414005 BIG RIVER INVESTMENTS LLC 31577 29330 -2247
1708414006 PALMER JOANN 38117 34556 -3561
1708414017 MATTISON DAVID V 36358 30664 -5694
1709101006 EGE LOIS/JAMES 18041 70099 52058
1709108106 ENGHOLM PATRICIA A 53494 43296 -10198
1709108121 STROSCHEIN LOUIS/DEBORAH 101661 82991 -18670
1709108122 MCLAUGHLIN JAMES T 163997 108322 -55675
1709114010 THUNE MICHAEL 232253 149985 -82268
1709116002 THUNE MICHAEL 8440 817 -7623
1709207011 WESTBROOK TERRY W TRUST 67478 61808 -5670
1709300003 WALGREEN CO R/E PROP TAX 566151 476726 -89425
1709304031 RC INVESTMENTS LLC 52366 46662 -5704
1709305001 LOHMAN COMPANIES 162556 99990 -62566
1709407018 JOHNSON ROSS E/TINA M 44422 48267 3845
1709409001 MCDERMOTT PETER 8269 6666 -1603
1709409002 Z S PROPERTIES LLC 116921 88324 -28597
1709418001 WELSER HAROLD C/ROSANN M 78415 74992 -3423
1710100001 BLEEKER LERAY 5467 667 -4800
1710119019 VYNCKE SCOTT R 21188 11422 -9766
1710205007 LEINART SUNIMARIE 53634 31663 -21971
1710223007 TRIX LIVING TRUST 87556 84690 -2866
1710228012 MARTEN FAMILY TRUST 15564 61882 46318
1710300010 KJJ DEVELOPMENT LLC 1035595 666600 -368995
1710305002 JOST DEREK A 59847 51190 -8657
1710318004 ALI SOORAJ M 125995 116655 -9340
1710330005 ALLEN KIRK E 172783 135704 -37079
1710331016 HAGBERG DARREL R/BETTY S 79268 74488 -4780
1710404001 MCCLEAN JOHN R JR/JANE E 102908 53636 -49272
1710404002 GRAHAM JAMES 92889 42889 -50000
1710407001 SIMS RAYMOND G/KIMBERLY S 127819 66660 -61159
1710408054 MCCULLOUGH EARL M 64228 59754 -4474
1710416002 VINZANT CHAD D/AMY S 122742 116996 -5746
1711208003 PARKER MELVIN L 30518 25897 -4621
1711208004 ROTHSCHILD HEATHER D 30518 25897 -4621
1711208005 MARKEY DAVID M 30823 22664 -8159
1711222002 VANHECKE TIMOTHY E 56524 54976 -1548
1711227003 MOHR JANICE L TRST 188273 116655 -71618
1711229021 SIMS LARRY W 79321 63685 -15636
1711321007 FORE DEB/TIMOTHY TRST 107436 88599 -18837
1711326001 TACKABURY SUSAN M REV TRT 55152 54328 -824
1711400003 DJL ASSOCIATE LLC 485374 323745 -161629
1712200031 EM LEASED HSG ASSOC 1343530 1313202 -30328
1712201002 CARTER DAVITA 13846 47340 33494
1712407003 THOTAKUA LEELARAJESH 15564 61662 46098
1712407008 KOLLARAPU VENU 15564 100600 85036
1712407034 WESTENSEE JOHN 100001 86670 -13331
1712416033 QUAYLE THOMAS D/ALICE M 82337 78325 -4012
1713101009 Z LAND LLC 170629 146652 -23977
1713104002 ZEMMA LLC 2153355 2066460 -86895
1713105002 SAMS/WALMART PROP TAX DEP 1777599 1233210 -544389
1714104003 ZOTEPE KODJO I 42264 41629 -635
1714105044 HARDACRE GUNDULA/JEFFREY 59815 50000 -9815
1714105088 NORIN DARRIN M 50473 41000 -9473



SOUTH MOLINE TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

1714113069 ERNEST JOEL C JR/JULIA R 40267 28330 -11937
1714115001 SCG HOTEL INVEST/CORELOGI 1294005 1189881 -104124
1716102001 GVD COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES 702563 508283 -194280
1716107008 MACERICH RET 2095009 1333200 -761809
1716107011 MACERICH RET 11506331 9891170 -1615161
1716200017 CITY OF MOLINE 220071 0 -220071
1717104007 RRS INVESTMENTS LP 17274 8300 -8974
1717104008 RRS INVESTMENTS LP 17274 8300 -8974
1717104009 RRS INVESTMENTS LP 125960 72976 -52984
1717203037 NEES ROBERT D JR/RHONDA R 8962 17212 8250
1717205002 JPTP LLC 17381 13665 -3716
1717302023 MOSENFELDER SHARON L 34114 24413 -9701
1717302029 AMES STEVEN C 32434 18497 -13937
1717401003 LAMBERSON LONNIE W 10684 3120 -7564
1718200018 UNITYPOINT HEALTH 2395455 1831477 -563978



MOLINE TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

0826301003 SCOTT JOHN W 84354 49828 -34526
0831405011 VIYEGBE AURELIE A/JOEL J 3570 18894 15324
0832213002 CAXTON ON BASS STREET LLC 1786557 1466520 -320037
0832342018 FIRTH RONNIE L/PAULA J 80401 76759 -3642
0832404002 DISPATCH/JOE LACAEYSE 464876 66660 -398216
0832410003 5&15 TC LLC 1377398 1615826 238428
0832411015 ILLINOIS DOMUS LLC 9217 50000 40783
0833100008 BILTMORE ASSOC 222883 137000 -85883
0833121002 MOLINE GOSPEL TEMPLE 23135 0 -23135
0833121010 MOLINE GOSPEL TEMPLE 14361 0 -14361
0833122005 IH MISSISSIPPI VALLEY CU 521973 2306658 1784685
0833202002 QC LIQUIDATION LLC 4552692 2249775 -2302917
0833306004 ADAM TIMOTHY/JOHNNA 154120 138320 -15800
0833310003 LARSEN LEIF/TINA 38571 32412 -6159
0833315002 DEPAEPE VERING SUSAN 47753 43329 -4424
0833417010 MCKEAN JERRY D 29871 17332 -12539
0833423009 ODENDAHL CARL 87503 68333 -19170
0833425006 MCKEAN PATTI J 27489 21331 -6158
0834101004 RIESEBIETER NANCY 19213 30274 11061
0834115012 NOPPE KRISTINE R 32119 26997 -5122
0834123002 MCCUNE LAURIE A 30181 23622 -6559
0834200006 ALLEN BRIAN D/AMY B 75868 70660 -5208
0834215020 KAUZLARICH EMILY J 24729 16836 -7893
0834215021 FAULKNER JAMES TRST 31812 9999 -21813
0834300008 LONG JULIE A/WALTER T 46363 44790 -1573
0834300015 STOVER ROBERT T 43567 38629 -4938
0834302006 CHU QUOC 64993 54995 -9998
0835134007 QC EQUITY MANAGEMENT LLC 16739 10929 -5810
1704105004 FRIDAY ANDREW T 29439 24997 -4442
1704118001 OHANA CAPITAL INVEST LLC 71274 67659 -3615
1704225001 OHANA CAPITAL INVESTMENTS 69790 67326 -2464
1704227006 GUSTAFSON KIRK 62047 59756 -2291
1705129027 JPTP LLC 25105 19081 -6024
1705200006 SLEAD THOMAS L 5444 13903 8459
1705226002 LIVING WATER CHRISTIAN 43562 0 -43562
1705251002 SCHILTZ THOMAS/JUDITH A 28744 13332 -15412
1705256001 RDB LLC/BURKE CLEANERS 76024 49995 -26029
1705260017 EARHART SANDRA L 25527 50086 24559
1705300012 RECTOR WILLIAM P/SUSAN A 164823 111188 -53635
1705303003 BARTON JAMES JR 41067 29997 -11070
1705315001 THE ARC QCA 21509 0 -21509
1705322019 MURRAY PETER J 67327 54227 -13100
1705323111 BENNETT CHAD D/JENNIFER F 98262 68010 -30252
1705422011 KIMBERLY KAY BLAIS TRUSTE 49090 45328 -3762
1705422012 CARLSON JASON 98608 76659 -21949
1705426009 VANACKER JESSICA R 22488 16665 -5823
1705429011 PINC ANITA L 27561 23998 -3563
1705432015 SMITH SCOTT M 24603 16665 -7938
1706215002 INDUST CONSUL GRP/LERETA 231115 163317 -67798
1706235026 WALGREEN CO R/E PROP TAX 637639 490951 -146688
1706402005 UNITYPOINT HEALTH 70150 184605 114455
1706402007 BBI HOLDINGS LLC 257960 208312 -49648
1706411004 REEDER CYNTHIA L 23715 35878 12163
1706432036 VERSHAW CHRISTOPHER J 41526 30703 -10823
1707214025 PAY PHONES UNLIMITED INC 287243 262680 -24563
1707235013 GREKO COLLEEN/JONATHAN 81879 85212 3333
1707240001 JOHNSON GEORGE H 56672 55328 -1344
1708107009 LAUD BRIDGET C TRUST 159523 116622 -42901
1708113008 PEVE RICHARD L/WANDA L 47795 41996 -5799
1708123008 MCDERMOTT PETER J 64114 54995 -9119
1708206028 EGIZIO JAIME M 39208 30997 -8211
1708237001 SHATTUCK ALAN R/PAULA M 62979 52995 -9984
1708243004 OHANA CAPITAL INVESTMENTS 29108 15665 -13443



ROCK ISLAND TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

0734400004 RI INDUSTRIAL PARTNERS 89402 37866 -51536
0734400010 N SAFETY PRODUCTS/ALTUS G 205609 121383 -84226
0734418010 SCHMACHT EDWARD 4565 1963 -2602
0734424008 ROCK ISLAND HOUSING AUTH 4142 1740 -2402
0734435003 BOYD CATHY C 23570 24378 808
0734467001 ROCK ISLAND INDUSTRIAL 55345 39451 -15894
0734467002 ROCK ISLAND INDUSTRIAL 55345 46909 -8436
0735105009 PADDOCK GRP/PAPPAS SCHNEL 36695 34756 -1939
0735105010 PADDOCK GRP/PAPPAS SCHNEL 639464 593627 -45837
0735109010 KINSETH HOSPITALITY III 1214694 1186729 -27965
0735126001 ELLIMAN-BEITL/US BANK 167863 69555 -98308
0735132007 WENSTRUP KELLY M 36804 29985 -6819
0735315005 SCHNOCH RANDALL P/SONJA L 14040 5055 -8985
0735315006 ROBERTS ELEX O JR 14040 5055 -8985
0735424001 COVENTRY APARTMENTS LLC 2023195 1666290 -356905
0735451020 CONTRACTOR MCKINNEY FAM 37385 30385 -7000
0735451022 BANKS RAYMOND C 37399 30399 -7000
0735451023 BOYD SHAWN 37380 30380 -7000
0736307007 HOKE OWEN T 19462 14665 -4797
0736315004 DEMEYER DANIELLE L 14150 6708 -7442
0736319011 DDH HOLDINGS LLC 17239 8333 -8906
0736346002 HARDIN TONY D 3882 3351 -531
0736409008 CARNITHAN DAVID N 23754 18225 -5529
0831108001 MCRE 44 LLC 2362048 1866480 -495568
1601100006 DELONG ELIZABETH A TRST 73570 58994 -14576
1601105001 HAMMOND ERIN T 38213 37157 -1056
1601105002 GISEL LISA A 38295 37157 -1138
1601105003 PAGLIUZZA GREGORY JR 38295 37157 -1138
1601105004 HALLAS PEGGY L 38295 37157 -1138
1601105005 POWELL DEBRA L 38295 37157 -1138
1601106001 STORL HEIDI 38295 37157 -1138
1601106002 PEGRAM DIANNE J/LARRY L 38295 37157 -1138
1601106003 FORLINI ANTHONY M 38295 37157 -1138
1601106004 SAUSER DIANA L 37920 37157 -763
1601107001 BOLAND RONALD J/SHIRLEY A 38295 37157 -1138
1601107002 STARK JACK D/ANGELA L 38242 37157 -1085
1601107003 MOHR STANLEY 38207 37157 -1050
1601107004 MCGREW MATTHEW S 38242 37157 -1085
1601108001 KUBIK EDWARD J TRST 37969 37157 -812
1601108002 SUYAMA CHIHARU 37969 37157 -812
1601108003 TRULSON MARK J/SALLY 37969 37157 -812
1601108004 FORSTER SANDRA L 37969 37157 -812
1601108005 VAZQUEZ M JEANNETH 37969 37157 -812
1601108006 JUSCIUS MICHAEL/TRACY TST 37969 37157 -812
1601110001 CINCOLA CAROL A/FRANK J 38295 37157 -1138
1601110002 WILGES DALY J 37969 37157 -812
1601110003 FOX THOMAS D 37969 37157 -812
1601110004 STANBARY JAMES E 37969 37157 -812
1601112001 SCHAFER RICHARD/CHRISTINE 37969 37157 -812
1601112002 SMITH MARK A 38295 37157 -1138
1601129016 GRABER ANGELA D 28069 20831 -7238
1601131008 FREIBAND J/TRUST/QCBT 25105 21055 -4050
1601140007 OTTE ALLEN H 32012 26988 -5024
1601152001 SPP NET LEASE REAL ESTATE 457881 375167 -82714
1601156002 BROWNELL RYAN/JILL 32010 28217 -3793
1601156007 BURKE CHERYL V 61553 48333 -13220
1601159002 MATIAS MARTIN/COLUMBA 18415 15000 -3415
1601209001 CURRY OUT LLC 6805 1837 -4968
1601209002 CURRY OUT LLC 2269 755 -1514
1601209003 CURRY OUT LLC 57157 30411 -26746
1601209014 VOTROUBEK M ROBERT 8358 16716 8358
1601215008 NEWBERRY DEAN A 24715 22712 -2003
1601223017 TIMM CORBIN M 35301 44006 8705
1601225004 VOTROUBEK ROBERT/PAMELA 4058 32260 28202
1601226014 QUAD CITIES PROPERTIES 33581 22664 -10917
1602101015 JONES JESSIE B 5149 12818 7669
1602115005 STRICKLAND JAY R 16282 2517 -13765
1602130001 BASHANGWA CHARLOTTE 3380 14575 11195
1602139010 JOHNSON JEANNETTE 14313 6180 -8133
1602201012 DJ PROPS LLC/CORELOGIC 24854 20868 -3986



ROCK ISLAND TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

1602203010 BIERMAN TIMOTHY J 25479 19664 -5815
1602225010 RICHARDS RANDY L 50162 55479 5317
1603104016 N SAFETY PRODUCTS/ALTUS G 669293 617966 -51327
1603235007 JOHNSON DIANN 0 476 476
1706118007 MORSE ELIZABETH E 8699 13900 5201
1706120008 ASHPAUGH DAWN/MICHAEL 31885 30663 -1222
1706122018 NONNENMANN MARY C 15159 9167 -5992
1706122019 NONNENMANN MARY C 188007 143333 -44674
1706134004 OLSON STEPHEN C 42369 14342 -28027
1706134010 OLSON STEPHEN C 437786 364290 -73496



SOUTH ROCK ISLAND TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

1601304020 EDWARDS FRANK R 60499 45547 -14952
1601304050 MCBRIDE ARDEN L 32151 27644 -4507
1601306004 HYVEE INC 65953 138529 72576
1601316025 RUSSELL JACOB S 23750 21750 -2000
1601320034 WIELAND JAMES F 34515 24211 -10304
1601320077 MARTENSEN ROBERT G 9257 35967 26710
1601324006 HAMPTON GREGGORY J 50064 32433 -17631
1601330011 EDWARDS LAURI M 40101 33333 -6768
1601333003 YOUNG PATRICK F 40816 18667 -22149
1601436005 BLACK JESSICA/ERIC 43858 41970 -1888
1601437002 EPPERSON BLACK SANDRA 53623 47340 -6283
1601450005 ROSS BLAKE T 46481 44803 -1678
1602309002 AGILE RENTALS LLC 16291 9725 -6566
1602413011 ILENE SIDEWAYS LLC SER 2 23820 13332 -10488
1602430042 HARTMAN ALLANA J 43123 32667 -10456
1603300018 BERNAUER DEBRA S 8504 11433 2929
1603407020 GREEN NATHANAL 13481 11002 -2479
1611200014 UNITYPOINT HEALTH 486603 489659 3056
1611200031 UNITYPOINT HEALTH 12565 0 -12565
1611206010 BLANKENSHIP CAROL A 50187 40000 -10187
1611223005 HODGE GARY D/LARA M 182120 141652 -40468
1611223025 FOX DENNIS R/KATHERINE 18450 12880 -5570
1611223027 LEMON JOSEPH L/JOAN TRUST 19927 12880 -7047
1611223040 WOOD MICHAEL C 183125 133000 -50125
1611301056 WALGREEN CO R/E PROP TAX 597022 427357 -169665
1611304024 DEMAY JOSEPH R/KARNA A 23136 20136 -3000
1611320025 JONES LEASE PROPERTIES 36039 32309 -3730
1611327003 BEARDSLEY ALISON/KRISTON 72574 63000 -9574
1611419010 AUNAN AMANDA 58415 45833 -12582
1612113005 SWANSON E HAROLD 43873 41456 -2417
1612115002 DUBREE DOUGLAS J 75697 67327 -8370
1612118039 JPTP LLC 30387 19965 -10422
1612122001 JPTP LLC 83142 19164 -63978
1612221007 WEST WIND CORNERS INC 92557 83828 -8729
1612221012 GULDENZOPH S/LEWIS S 55375 46620 -8755
1612234029 KELLER STACEY L/THOMAS L 41765 40662 -1103
1612235007 THOMPSON TAMMY M 52444 40921 -11523
1612303013 PRESS HOWARD J 56178 44693 -11485
1612308009 MAGINAS STEPEHN 61010 53328 -7682
1612316003 EDWARDS IRIS L 70887 60975 -9912
1612401004 HOLLENBACK BEVERLY/OWEN D 57465 39163 -18302
1612410003 FIRST FINANCIAL GROUP LLC 28700 28577 -123
1612425010 FERGUSON IAN M 54650 49666 -4984
1613100027 ANCHOR PROPERTIES LLC 47782 38330 -9452
1613107021 FELL JAMES L LIV TRUST 32153 18669 -13484
1614100011 SOUTH ROCK ISLAND TWNSP 80358 35975 -44383
1614110033 YOUNGQUIST FRANK 75949 67869 -8080
1614201033 BAUERSFELD JOHN E/PEGGY A 68415 67973 -442
1614300006 UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH 22550 0 -22550
1614307009 UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH 2469 0 -2469
1614307010 UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH 2469 0 -2469
1614307011 UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH 1238 0 -1238
1614307012 UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH 892 0 -892
1614307013 UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH 892 0 -892
1614307014 UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH 892 0 -892
1614307015 UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH 892 0 -892
1614307016 UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH 892 0 -892
1614307017 UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH 892 0 -892
1706303011 NIELSEN JENNIFER 36960 24997 -11963
1706304016 HUSSEY TIMOTHY 41521 25483 -16038
1706308013 DUFAULT DANIEL 23538 22025 -1513
1706309035 CRAWFORD JAMES/NANCY 30205 25351 -4854
1706309066 BLAIR PAUL D TRUST 37178 33997 -3181
1706329001 BOGART JOHN 41922 40000 -1922
1706332052 HOLUB REED 32338 22333 -10005
1706333030 LARSON LINDA 31090 27500 -3590
1707102003 COLLIER MATTHEW A 82845 80667 -2178
1707103003 MARSHALL JAMES M 60597 58712 -1885
1707109012 MOORE THERESA A 42621 33964 -8657
1707112018 BUDDE RACHEL 46804 30834 -15970



SOUTH ROCK ISLAND TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

1707116011 BARBER BEVERLY 43849 28330 -15519
1707132003 HILL DUANE L/JOY Y 40738 44488 3750
1707138002 JACKS TIMOTHY 28556 16665 -11891
1718100008 EDL PROPERTIES LLC 36769 62353 25584
1718102005 HERRON SUSAN M 96048 77071 -18977



BLACKHAWK TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

1609300014 EDWARDS ALAN/GOCHEE JON 2766 25872 23106
1616400010 DNC GAMING& ENTERTAINMENT 22769473 20241850 -2527623
1623214012 RDB LLC/BURKE CLEANERS 61009 41667 -19342
1623307014 DEBRACKELEIRE RAY/CAROL 22601 7499 -15102
1623307022 CONDON SHANA 21345 21012 -333
1623410002 RUSKIN FAMILY/RUSKIN H 2494765 1833150 -661615
1624106035 MILAN CHRISTIAN FOOD PAN 56604 23774 -32830
1624400010 SIMMONS LEO W 16714 22015 5301
1625104078 WILHELM MATTHEW J 5205 750 -4455
1625205003 JOHNSON KATHLEEN E TRST 70764 70323 -441
1625300001 HIC MHPI LLC 1000291 933333 -66958
1626100005 LEVERAGED HOLDINGS LLC 10658 5000 -5658
1626103001 LEVERAGED HOLDINGS LLC 279180 245000 -34180
1626114004 ANGUSICH VICKI/HAY SYDNEY 30360 23331 -7029
1626221002 WALGREEN CO R/E PROP TAX 563948 515708 -48240
1627207001 VOGLER SEAN R 8669 337 -8332
1627207009 DORMAN LOWELL P 1036 337 -699
1627207027 MULLER BRAD 97212 87950 -9262
1627428005 QUAD CITY HINDU TEMPLE 48952 3427 -45525
1628206001 METAL SALES MFG CORP 717480 595127 -122353
1628303003 HMV LLC 1686 1 -1685
1628303042 WILLIAMS JENNIFER/ROBERT 68479 58333 -10146
1628303044 HMV LLC 691 1382 691
1629103002 GTI ROCK ISLAND PARTNERS 2701322 2366667 -334655
1631108015 BANCE COLIN L 61376 44995 -16381
1632100004 BROWN JOHN E 15088 1407 -13681
1634101002 LOPEZ AARON/CANDY A 142860 115333 -27527
1635400004 JONES DALE R/PAMELA C 81807 73326 -8481
1636209003 DAVIS ANDREW G/BRITTANY S 143154 116667 -26487
1636400003 WATKINS MICHAEL W/LESLIE 50103 26664 -23439
1719300007 METRO AIR AUTH 4982 4981 -1
1720100025 METRO AIR AUTH 24722 19530 -5192
1720101001 MOGUL HOLDINGS LLC 299582 243333 -56249
1730100036 DEERE & CO/TAX DEPT 0 31939 31939
1731102004 DARR DAVID D 88044 75375 -12669
1731103037 INGLEBY CONSTRUCTION 13493 84285 70792
1731103041 STOUT BENJAMIN/SARAH 11807 73560 61753
1731400013 BREIBY MICHAEL D 65737 63826 -1911
1732303007 EASON CAROLYN J LIV TRUST 139569 120000 -19569
1732304002 ANDERSON L E/BITTING N R 8205 78418 70213
1732304008 MILLER JENNIFER 8205 1666 -6539
1732304039 MCMASTER KIMBERLY/TERRY K 8205 20565 12360
1732305014 MILLER NATHAN D 104704 103463 -1241
1732306011 GLADKIN KEVIN M 8205 40196 31991
1732306053 MONTGOMERY BRADLEY/CHERIE 143747 150375 6628
1732306054 COOLIDGE JOHN L/LINDA L 106839 107114 275



COAL VALLEY TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

1721205001 MOLINE HOTEL INVESTMENTS 92203 46100 -46103
1721205002 MOLINE HOTEL INVESTMENTS 92141 46050 -46091
1721205003 JKIS INVESTMENTS LLC 176029 232852 56823
1721205004 MOLINE HOTEL INVESTMENTS 168404 84000 -84404
1721205005 MOLINE HOTEL INVESTMENTS 114301 57150 -57151
1721205006 MOLINE HOTEL INVESTMENTS 28956 1 -28955
1722102010 ADRIAN NANCY 24066 7461 -16605
1723208028 HOGG THOMAS E/SANDRA J 43781 47754 3973
1723306001 TORNES RALPH/SANDRA A 103069 95000 -8069
1724203007 BLEDSOE DAVID R 1705 250 -1455
1726224011 GOPALAN/VARADACHARI TRUST 121534 84992 -36542
1726400063 FIRST BIBLE MISSIONARY CH 106392 0 -106392
1726406001 COAL VALLEY FIRE PROT DIS 33864 13885 -19979
1726433024 BUGOS ROGER M/SUSAN L 9374 75439 66065
1726433030 HALL MARGO M 141485 149572 8087



RURAL TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

2402106001 JACOBS ADAM M 10916 52573 41657
2408102002 MORELOCK JASON M 120680 113333 -7347
2408102014 MEALMAN AMY R/MICHAEL A 15533 30004 14471
2411200008 JAHN KYLE/HEATHER 11786 47954 36168
2430100005 DW LAND HOLDINGS/WOEBER 1051 5251 4200
2430301003 MARTEL JANELLE E 9064 12964 3900
2430402001 SNELL BRADLEY S 59490 33333 -26157



BOWLING TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

2301101002 JAGERS KURTISS H/LISA A 59355 58161 -1194
2301400036 AHRENS MARK C/REBEKAH L 276 36384 36108
2304208002 MURLEY CHRISTOPHER 5760 87085 81325
2304208045 WUERZBURGER JO ELLEN/JOHN 9450 99945 90495
2304208046 SHORT DAVID/LISA 4635 56770 52135
2304208048 SLOAN CHRISTOPHER/NIKKI 81500 80343 -1157
2304208049 GARRETT JAMES M/KEHLA D 4635 86541 81906
2304208073 SENATRA VINCENT P JR 11624 54270 42646
2304408003 LOTER CHRIS/JILL 10884 53538 42654
2305401001 JOHNSON ERIC O/SHANNON L 162984 136337 -26647
2314100005 SIMS PAMALA A TRST 191467 179807 -11660
2314400002 ALLISON ROSEMARIE/THOMAS 275564 260936 -14628
2316204001 MONTGOMERY KYLE/KELSEY 11726 74719 62993
2321200007 BRERETON SCOTT/AMBER 12500 3158 -9342
2321401022 GUSTAFSON DANA J/GLENN E 8473 9075 602
2322400001 HARTLEY LIV TRUST 6402 4265 -2137
2322400002 HARTLEY LIV TRUST 10322 3440 -6882
2323200010 HEINZE KENNETH L/SHARON D 152209 138320 -13889
2324301002 MACDONALD DWAINE/JOLENE 20244 5578 -14666



EDGINGTON TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

2203102001 ROHM GLENN D 114791 48334 -66457
2210101001 SEDAM DONALD K/KATHLEEN A 20540 64769 44229
2212100002 GRABEEL JACK 84746 81241 -3505
2213200014 STAUB JOSEPH 46724 39509 -7215
2214100001 MURDOCK RANDY 274046 225616 -48430
2218205012 LUEBBE TRINA 31041 28481 -2560
2221100002 MUELLER GEORGE R/CHERRYL 104764 101015 -3749
2227100002 PETERS STEVEN U 52575 50972 -1603
2233300010 BRACE BRIAN/RURSCH JULIE 23987 14494 -9493
2234300002 WINTER ROBERT A 168464 163722 -4742
2235100003 MARPLE EDWIN E/BRENDA S 79200 73949 -5251
2236401009 MCBRIDE ARDEN L 17116 14140 -2976
2236401021 VILLAGE OF REYNOLDS 17319 0 -17319
2236401022 VILLAGE OF REYNOLDS 55969 0 -55969
2236402024 FOSTER WAYNE L 61435 59619 -1816
2236419012 LLOYD BRENDA 40186 18000 -22186
2236423008 UCMTSU LLC 35965 20000 -15965
2236423009 USCMTSU LLC 22463 14492 -7971



ANDALUSIA TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

1526201001 SCHMIDT TIMOTHY B/JULIE A 80538 71898 -8640
1526300003 DALY KASSIE/SCOTT 142273 56281 -85992
1526301005 DOUGLAS ANDREW B/REBECCA 8260 143268 135008
1526301017 RYCKEGHEM KELLY M 10447 80217 69770
1526301028 WYNN ERIC/VALERIE 82422 74337 -8085
1526302001 MANTHEY ANDREW W/KATHLEEN 6160 5333 -827
1526302002 MANTHEY ANDREW W/KATHLEEN 92741 81012 -11729
1526302003 MANTHEY KATHLEEN REV TRST 15750 4833 -10917
1526302005 K & L HOFFMAN LLC 102900 18665 -84235
1526303003 HOGGARD JERRY/ABBY 175861 111988 -63873
1526400017 BOHNSACK JOEL 115039 104516 -10523
1527105004 TSCHAPPAT DUANE L 76211 63333 -12878
1527105005 TSCHAPPAT DUANE L 53484 42996 -10488
1527120003 THOMPSON VENUS S L 32338 14200 -18138
1527135005 PETERSON DEBRA/ROGER 62282 38333 -23949
1527200005 ANDALUSIA COMMUNITY BANK 234317 100000 -134317
1527301002 STENGEL WILLIAM R TRUST 7520 2500 -5020
1527406028 CZUBARA CORY/ANGELA 71746 80598 8852
1528202029 HITCHCOCK KENNETH 6305 2667 -3638
1528202082 HARTWICK EMILY/BOB 62278 55582 -6696
1532100012 ANDERSON ISAAC A 91819 81334 -10485
1532102011 PARRISH KATHY J 55195 44599 -10596
1533400005 OSBORN ELLEN L/ERNEST D 11565 5381 -6184



BUFFALO PRAIRIE TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

1425402006 FIRTH WILLIAM L/JANICE R 141282 114516 -26766
1426300002 HARBY DONALD W 168607 160907 -7700
1433100005 RICFPD 6878 0 -6878
1435200007 MORRISON STEVEN/TERESA TR 77022 71990 -5032
2102301008 VUKOV JACK 106028 96343 -9685
2111300005 FUHR SALLY J TRST 65305 49952 -15353
2111400005 FUHR BEN TRST 58820 38333 -20487
2117101004 LEAICH DOUGLAS A/AMY R 104099 97301 -6798
2117400007 ROSS THOMAS/ANNA 68533 73523 4990
2123400001 BULL DANNY A TRST 56799 56235 -564
2136300001 FUHR FAMILY FARMS INC 46365 48395 2030



DRURY TOWNSHIP____________________

PIN # NAME ORIGINAL NEW NET
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT CHANGE

1901100004 SUMMY JOHN A 2896 8417 5521
2015400010 WYNN SPENCER 79498 91855 12357
2018200007 LARSON BRANDON J 87586 81508 -6078
2036100005 L&W FARMS LLC 42701 6940 -35761


